
1 SP Nr 1 Sanok 119,7 100 pkt do współzawodnictwa

SP Nr 1 Sanok Amelia Jadczyszyn 31,6 31,6

SP Nr 1 Sanok Magdalena Stąpińska 30,7 30,7

SP Nr 1 Sanok Maja Wiejowska 35,1

SP Nr 1 Sanok Hubert Szarzyński 29,2 29,2

SP Nr 1 Sanok Kacper Rocki 28,2 28,2

SP Nr 1 Sanok Sebastian Burczyk 29,9

2 SP Nr 5 Dębica 128,6 90 pkt do współzawodnictwa

SP Nr 5 Dębica Martyna Pigóra 35,6

SP Nr 5 Dębica Roksana Maniak 34,3 34,3

SP Nr 5 Dębica Julia Kuta 35,2 35,2

SP Nr 5 Dębica Dawid Balasa 29,3 29,3

SP Nr 5 Dębica Mikołaj Pękala 30,5

SP Nr 5 Dębica Kamil Żądło 29,8 29,8

3 SP Nr 4 Sanok 135,5 80 pkt do współzawodnictwa

SP Nr 4 Sanok Julita Krawiec 35,5 35,5

SP Nr 4 Sanok Natalia Łożańska 41,2 41,2

SP Nr 4 Sanok Maja Rysz 49,5

SP Nr 4 Sanok Marcel Karnas 31,1

SP Nr 4 Sanok Krystian Lisowski 28,8 28,8

SP Nr 4 Sanok Michał Starościak 30,0 30,0

4 SP Nr 2 Sanok 139,8 70 pkt do współzawodnictwa

SP Nr 2 Sanok Nikola Maślanka 35,6 35,6

SP Nr 2 Sanok Julia Kogut 35,3 35,3

SP Nr 2 Sanok Maja Bodnar 36,1

SP Nr 2 Sanok Sławomir Skrzypski 34,6 34,6

SP Nr 2 Sanok Roch Maliczowski 34,3 34,3

SP Nr 2 Sanok Jakub Adamiak 40,6

5 SP Zagórz 147,0 60 pkt do współzawodnictwa

SP Zagórz Julia Skrzypska 40,3 40,3

SP Zagórz Julia Mołczan 41,1 41,1

SP Zagórz Monika Balik 45,8

SP Zagórz Oskar Podczerwiński 31,5 31,5

SP Zagórz Maciej Czopor 34,1 34,1

SP Zagórz Eryk Lemko 34,4

6 SP Nr 6 Sanok 149,2 50 pkt do współzawodnictwa

SP Nr 6 Sanok Natalia Jagniszczak 50,5

SP Nr 6 Sanok Izabela Kwiecińska 43,0 43,0

SP Nr 6 Sanok Oliwia Krokus 41,3 41,3

SP Nr 6 Sanok Wiktor Piegdoń 35,8

SP Nr 6 Sanok Jakub Izdebski 34,4 34,4

SP Nr 6 Sanok Oliwier Łańko 30,5 30,5

7 SP Nr 11 Dębica 152,3 40 pkt do współzawodnictwa

SP Nr 11 Dębica Zuzanna Sidor 36,8 36,8

SP Nr 11 Dębica Dominika Brzozowska 44,9 44,9

SP Nr 11 Dębica Wiktoria Tworek 46,9

SP Nr 11 Dębica Julian Cebula 33,9 33,9
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SP Nr 11 Dębica Konrad Sajdak 36,7 36,7

SP Nr 11 Dębica xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx

8 SP Nr 9 Dębica 155,4 40 pkt do współzawodnictwa

SP Nr 9 Dębica Ewa Kłusek 38,8 38,8

SP Nr 9 Dębica Adrianna Dudziak 43,1 43,1

SP Nr 9 Dębica Martyna Busz 45,6

SP Nr 9 Dębica Jakub Kosowski 37,1 37,1

SP Nr 9 Dębica Szymon Mądro 36,4 36,4

SP Nr 9 Dębica Wiktor Michoń 40,1

9 SP Nr 3 Sanok 159,5 30 pkt do współzawodnictwa

SP Nr 3 Sanok Natalia Bogaczewicz 51,5 51,5

SP Nr 3 Sanok Gabriela Kędra 45,6 45,6

SP Nr 3 Sanok xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx

SP Nr 3 Sanok Szymon Hostyński 31,1 31,1

SP Nr 3 Sanok Jakub Słomiana 31,3 31,3

SP Nr 3 Sanok xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx

10 SP Nr 10 Dębica 162,6 30 pkt do współzawodnictwa

SP Nr 10 Dębica Karolina Skiba 41,2 41,2

SP Nr 10 Dębica Julia Wolicka 42,6 42,6

SP Nr 10 Dębica Anna Stanoch 46,3

SP Nr 10 Dębica Gabriel Wożny 39,4 39,4

SP Nr 10 Dębica Jakub Buch 41,8

SP Nr 10 Dębica Maciej Bieszczad 39,4 39,4

11 SP Jedlicze 163,9 20 pkt do współzawodnictwa

SP Jedlicze Nikola Mróz 43,0 43,0

SP Jedlicze Otylia Biedroń 44,9 44,9

SP Jedlicze xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx

SP Jedlicze Szymon Buczyński 40,0 40,0

SP Jedlicze Jakub Półchłopek 36,0 36,0

SP Jedlicze Maciej Syrek 43,5

12 SP Bobrowa 167,3 20 pkt do współzawodnictwa

SP Bobrowa Natalia Klimek 52,2

SP Bobrowa Julita Skarbek 39,7 39,7

SP Bobrowa Weronika Zawojowska 39,7 39,7

SP Bobrowa Kacper Niermiec 36,5 36,5

SP Bobrowa Maciej Sokołowski 52,4

SP Bobrowa Kacper Szlachta 51,4 51,4

13 SP Boguchwała 173,3 15 pkt do współzawodnictwa

SP Boguchwała Aleksandra Pączkowska 40,2 40,2

SP Boguchwała Oliwia Pociask 43,2

SP Boguchwała Oliwia Wolan 41,6 41,6

SP Boguchwała Wiktor Kawa 47,4

SP Boguchwała Jakub Skoczylas 45,5 45,5

SP Boguchwała Michał Rzepka 46,0 46,0

14 SP Nr 14 Przemyśl 174,7 15 pkt do współzawodnictwa

SP Nr 14 Przemyśl Oliwia Kardaś 47,9 47,9

SP Nr 14 Przemyśl Klaudia Pawłowska 47,7 47,7

SP Nr 14 Przemyśl xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx

SP Nr 14 Przemyśl Paweł Ficak 36,4 36,4

SP Nr 14 Przemyśl Patryk Dymiter 42,7 42,7

SP Nr 14 Przemyśl Józef Bahir 45,0

15 SP Tarnawa Dolna 184,3 13 pkt do współzawodnictwa

SP Tarnawa Dolna Nikola Sasin 44,3 44,3



SP Tarnawa Dolna Martyna Zuzańska 49,3

SP Tarnawa Dolna Wiktoria Kosturska 44,3 44,3

SP Tarnawa Dolna Jakub Kania 46,8 46,8

SP Tarnawa Dolna Adam Mackiewicz 48,9 48,9

SP Tarnawa Dolna Kamil Ogarek 53,9

16 SP Zasów 193,9 13 pkt do współzawodnictwa

SP Zasów Amelia Wałęga 56,1 56,1

SP Zasów Sandra Graniczny 49,7 49,7

SP Zasów Izabela Kubisztal 68,1

SP Zasów Maciej Wałęga 48,1 48,1

SP Zasów Jan Wiercioch 40,0 40,0

SP Zasów xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx

17 SP Nr 7 Krosno 194,6 11 pkt do współzawodnictwa

SP Nr 7 Krosno Wenessa Wiśniewska 37,5 37,5

SP Nr 7 Krosno Anna Eustachiewicz 42,1 42,1

SP Nr 7 Krosno Kamila Biedroń 44,2

SP Nr 7 Krosno Jakub Paradysz 60,1 60,1

SP Nr 7 Krosno Kacper Miłoś 54,9 54,9

SP Nr 7 Krosno Michał Bargieł 61,4

18 SP Góra Motyczna 197,2 11 pkt do współzawodnictwa

SP Góra Motyczna Zofia Lachcik 42,2 42,2

SP Góra Motyczna Jagoda Róg 49,5 49,5

SP Góra Motyczna Izabela Ryś 52,1

SP Góra Motyczna Filip Szerszeń 48,0 48,0

SP Góra Motyczna Kacper Cieśla 57,5 57,5

SP Góra Motyczna xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx

19 SP Nr 15 Krosno 202,8 10 pkt do współzawodnictwa

SP Nr 15 Krosno Izabela Kolanko 58,2 58,2

SP Nr 15 Krosno Wiktoria Stasik 49,1 49,1

SP Nr 15 Krosno Dominika Wiewiórska 0

SP Nr 15 Krosno Szymon Nabywaniec 47,9 47,9

SP Nr 15 Krosno Mateusz Naparło 48,1

SP Nr 15 Krosno Daniel Stasik 47,6 47,6

20 SP Nr 3 Tarnobrzeg 207,8 10 pkt do współzawodnictwa

SP Nr 3 Tarnobrzeg Zofia Michałeczko 45,1 45,1

SP Nr 3 Tarnobrzeg Jagoda Witrykus 51,6 51,6

SP Nr 3 Tarnobrzeg Alicja Kochańczyk 70,0

SP Nr 3 Tarnobrzeg Jakub Denkowski 55,8 55,8

SP Nr 3 Tarnobrzeg Cezary Szklarz 55,3 55,3

SP Nr 3 Tarnobrzeg xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx

21 SP Odrzykoń 89,4 5 pkt do współzawodnictwa

SP Odrzykoń Julia Jakubczyk 46,5 46,5

SP Odrzykoń Natalia Słowik 42,9 42,9

SP Odrzykoń Oliwia Wolińska

22 SP Nr 8 Krosno 108,9 5 pkt do współzawodnictwa

SP Nr 8 Krosno Julia Jagiełło 56,5 56,5

SP Nr 8 Krosno Weronika Zajdel 52,4 52,4

1 SP Nr 1 Sanok Magdalena Stąpińska 30,7
2 SP Nr 1 Sanok Amelia Jadczyszyn 31,6
3 SP Nr 5 Dębica Roksana Maniak 34,3
4 SP Nr 1 Sanok Maja Wiejowska 35,1
5 SP Nr 5 Dębica Julia Kuta 35,2

Indywidualnie - dziewczęta



6 SP Nr 2 Sanok Julia Kogut 35,3
7 SP Nr 4 Sanok Julita Krawiec 35,5
8 SP Nr 5 Dębica Martyna Pigóra 35,6
9 SP Nr 2 Sanok Nikola Maślanka 35,6
10 SP Nr 2 Sanok Maja Bodnar 36,1
11 SP Nr 11 Dębica Zuzanna Sidor 36,8
12 SP Nr 7 Krosno Wenessa Wiśniewska 37,5
13 SP Nr 9 Dębica Ewa Kłusek 38,8
14 SP Bobrowa Julita Skarbek 39,7
15 SP Bobrowa Weronika Zawojowska 39,7
16 SP Boguchwała Aleksandra Pączkowska 40,2
17 SP Zagórz Julia Skrzypska 40,3
18 SP Zagórz Julia Mołczan 41,1
19 SP Nr 4 Sanok Natalia Łożańska 41,2
20 SP Nr 10 Dębica Karolina Skiba 41,2
21 SP Nr 6 Sanok Oliwia Krokus 41,3
22 SP Boguchwała Oliwia Wolan 41,6
23 SP Nr 7 Krosno Anna Eustachiewicz 42,1
24 SP Góra Motyczna Zofia Lachcik 42,2
25 SP Nr 10 Dębica Julia Wolicka 42,6
26 SP Odrzykoń Natalia Słowik 42,9
27 SP Jedlicze Nikola Mróz 43,0
28 SP Nr 6 Sanok Izabela Kwiecińska 43,0
29 SP Nr 9 Dębica Adrianna Dudziak 43,1
30 SP Boguchwała Oliwia Pociask 43,2
31 SP Nr 7 Krosno Kamila Biedroń 44,2
32 SP Tarnawa Dolna Nikola Sasin 44,3
33 SP Tarnawa Dolna Wiktoria Kosturska 44,3
34 SP Nr 11 Dębica Dominika Brzozowska 44,9
35 SP Jedlicze Otylia Biedroń 44,9
36 SP Nr 3 Tarnobrzeg Zofia Michałeczko 45,1
37 SP Nr 9 Dębica Martyna Busz 45,6
38 SP Nr 3 Sanok Gabriela Kędra 45,6
39 SP Zagórz Monika Balik 45,8
40 SP Nr 10 Dębica Anna Stanoch 46,3
41 SP Odrzykoń Julia Jakubczyk 46,5
42 SP Nr 11 Dębica Wiktoria Tworek 46,9
43 SP Nr 14 Przemyśl Klaudia Pawłowska 47,7
44 SP Nr 14 Przemyśl Oliwia Kardaś 47,9
45 SP Nr 15 Krosno Wiktoria Stasik 49,1
46 SP Tarnawa Dolna Martyna Zuzańska 49,3
47 SP Nr 4 Sanok Maja Rysz 49,5
48 SP Góra Motyczna Jagoda Róg 49,5
49 SP Zasów Sandra Graniczny 49,7
50 SP Nr 6 Sanok Natalia Jagniszczak 50,5
51 SP Nr 3 Sanok Natalia Bogaczewicz 51,5
52 SP Nr 3 Tarnobrzeg Jagoda Witrykus 51,6
53 SP Góra Motyczna Izabela Ryś 52,1
54 SP Bobrowa Natalia Klimek 52,2
55 SP Nr 8 Krosno Weronika Zajdel 52,4
56 SP Zasów Amelia Wałęga 56,1
57 SP Nr 8 Krosno Julia Jagiełło 56,5
58 SP Nr 15 Krosno Izabela Kolanko 58,2
59 SP Zasów Izabela Kubisztal 68,1
60 SP Nr 3 Tarnobrzeg Alicja Kochańczyk 70,0

1 SP Nr 1 Sanok Kacper Rocki 28,2
2 SP Nr 4 Sanok Krystian Lisowski 28,8
3 SP Nr 1 Sanok Hubert Szarzyński 29,2

Indywidualnie - chłopcy



4 SP Nr 5 Dębica Dawid Balasa 29,3
5 SP Nr 5 Dębica Kamil Żądło 29,8
6 SP Nr 1 Sanok Sebastian Burczyk 29,9
7 SP Nr 4 Sanok Michał Starościak 30,0
8 SP Nr 5 Dębica Mikołaj Pękala 30,5
9 SP Nr 6 Sanok Oliwier Łańko 30,5
10 SP Nr 4 Sanok Marcel Karnas 31,1
11 SP Nr 3 Sanok Szymon Hostyński 31,1
12 SP Nr 3 Sanok Jakub Słomiana 31,3
13 SP Nr 5 Dębica Adam Kozioł (pk) 31,3
14 SP Zagórz Oskar Podczerwiński 31,5
15 SP Nr 11 Dębica Julian Cebula 33,9
16 SP Zagórz Maciej Czopor 34,1
17 SP Nr 2 Sanok Roch Maliczowski 34,3
18 SP Zagórz Eryk Lemko 34,4
19 SP Nr 6 Sanok Jakub Izdebski 34,4
20 SP Nr 2 Sanok Sławomir Skrzypski 34,6
21 SP Nr 6 Sanok Wiktor Piegdoń 35,8
22 SP Jedlicze Jakub Półchłopek 36,0
23 SP Nr 9 Dębica Szymon Mądro 36,4
24 SP Nr 14 Przemyśl Paweł Ficak 36,4
25 SP Bobrowa Kacper Niermiec 36,5
26 SP Nr 11 Dębica Konrad Sajdak 36,7
27 SP Nr 9 Dębica Jakub Kosowski 37,1
28 SP Nr 10 Dębica Gabriel Wożny 39,4
29 SP Nr 10 Dębica Maciej Bieszczad 39,4
30 SP Jedlicze Szymon Buczyński 40,0
31 SP Zasów Jan Wiercioch 40,0
32 SP Nr 9 Dębica Wiktor Michoń 40,1
33 SP Nr 2 Sanok Jakub Adamiak 40,6
34 SP Nr 10 Dębica Jakub Buch 41,8
35 SP Nr 14 Przemyśl Patryk Dymiter 42,7
36 SP Jedlicze Maciej Syrek 43,5
37 SP Nr 14 Przemyśl Józef Bahir 45,0
38 SP Boguchwała Jakub Skoczylas 45,5
39 SP Boguchwała Michał Rzepka 46,0
40 SP Tarnawa Dolna Jakub Kania 46,8
41 SP Boguchwała Wiktor Kawa 47,4
42 SP Nr 15 Krosno Daniel Stasik 47,6
43 SP Nr 15 Krosno Szymon Nabywaniec 47,9
44 SP Góra Motyczna Filip Szerszeń 48,0
45 SP Zasów Maciej Wałęga 48,1
46 SP Nr 15 Krosno Mateusz Naparło 48,1
47 SP Tarnawa Dolna Adam Mackiewicz 48,9
48 SP Bobrowa Kacper Szlachta 51,4
49 SP Bobrowa Maciej Sokołowski 52,4
50 SP Tarnawa Dolna Kamil Ogarek 53,9
51 SP Nr 7 Krosno Kacper Miłoś 54,9
52 SP Nr 3 Tarnobrzeg Cezary Szklarz 55,3
53 SP Nr 3 Tarnobrzeg Jakub Denkowski 55,8
54 SP Góra Motyczna Kacper Cieśla 57,5
55 SP Nr 7 Krosno Jakub Paradysz 60,1
56 SP Nr 7 Krosno Michał Bargieł 61,4


